

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.21624 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.06.2026	<u>SN,J</u> Heard Sri V. Jagapathi, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner. For the submissions of the learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 3 and the learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.4, list the matter on 06.07.2026 along with W.P.No.21621 of 2025. _____ SN,J Dsu	Transferred to i/o folder before corrections, if any.